DECK
MOUNT
6” :  B6W2
5” :  B6W5 - BW2 - BW4
4” : BU2 - BU4 - BU5 -BU7
3” : BZ3
2”3/4 : BA3
FLUSH MOUNT

	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 6” - 150 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00133.01 Stainless steel 5° Black card
62.00134.01 Stainless steel 2° Black card
	 Gimbal type: 	 Internally gimbaled
	 Lighting:	 24V standard (12V on request)
	 Reading:	 Rear - white lubber line
	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 5” - 130 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00021.01 Black 5° Black card - high speed
62.00021.10 Black 5° Red card - high speed
62.00023.01 Black 2° Black card - high speed
62.00025.01 Black 5° Black card
62.00027.01 Black 2° Black card
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
The B6W6 compasses have the stainless steel cover included
DM 587/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
	 Gimbal type: 	 Internally gimbaled
	 Lighting:	 24V standard (12V on request)
	 Reading:	 Rear - white lubber line
	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 6” - 150 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00084.01Black 5° Black card - high speed
62.00083.01Black 2° Black card - high speed
62.00076.01Black 5° Black card
62.00075.01Black 2° Black card
	 Gimbal type: 	 Internally gimbaled
	 Lighting:	 24 V standard (12V on request)
	 Reading:	 Rear - red lubber line
	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°

	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 4” - 100 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00042.01 Black 5° Black card - high speed
62.00042.10 Black 5° Red card - high speed
62.00041.01 Black 5° Black card
62.00150.01 Black 2° Black card
62.00507.01 White 5° White card
	 Gimbal type: 	 Internally gimbaled
	 Lighting:	 12V standard (24V on request)
	 Reading:	 Rear - red lubber line
	 Card graduations: 	 5° - 2°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 4” - 100 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00158.01 Black 5° Black card - high speed
62.00158.10 Black 5° Red card - high speed
62.00112.01 Black 5° Black card
62.00157.01 Black 2° Black card
62.00103.01 White 5° Black card
	 Gimbal type: 	 Internally gimbaled
	 Lighting:	 LED 12V standard (LED 24V on request)
	 Reading:	 Rear
	 Card graduations: 	 5°
	 Apparent card dia: 	 4” - 100 mm
ORDER CODES
62.00126.01Stainless steel - 5° Black card - high speed - White lubber line BU6
62.00125.01Stainless steel - 5° Black card - White lubber line BU6
62.00128.01Stainless steel - 5° Black card - high speed - Red lubber line BU7
62.00127.01Stainless steel - 5° Black card - Red lubber line BU7
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.
DM 586/200 included. MED certificate on request RINA certification approved, on request.